Event code 107991

'I'\'Ic;l;:zament Moscow-Open 2015 A

City Moscow

Country RUS

Ell;?ebresr o e

System S

Category 0

Start Date 2015-01-31

End Date 2015-02-08

Date o 2015-02-18

rDeagtiestered 2015-01-06

Type

E'c’)‘:]‘tarol Standard: 90'/40+30'+30

Zone

el Myakutin, Valery I. (RUS) IA

Deputy Klyuchnikov, Mikhail (RUS) Chudinovskikh, Alexander M (RUS) FA Magdalinskaya, Evgeniya (RUS)
Arbiter IA Pavlov, Nikita (RUS) FA Grekov, Alexander (RUS) Pischurina, Ekaterina (RUS)
gr"ngnizer Kostiev, Alexander N. (RUS)

ID Name Fed Title Rc Rp W N K*change
4162722 Inarkiev, Ernesto RUS 2570 8.00 9 23.5
14105730 Korobov, Anton UKR 2525 7.00 9 6.7
13301616 Petrosian, Tigran L. ARM 2507 7.00 9 7.7
2205530 Vallejo Pons, Francisco ESP 2511 7.00 9 3.9
24101605 Artemiev, Vladislav RUS 2478 7.00 9 4.6
4168119 Nepomniachtchi, Ian RUS 2528 6.50 9 -0.4
4142578 Khismatullin, Denis RUS 2463 6.50 9 -3.4
4151348 Khairullin, Ildar RUS 2462 6.50 9 1.2
4122763 Volkov, Sergey RUS 2467 6.50 9 2.4
7101384 Megaranto, Susanto INA 2408 6.50 9 3.9
13401653 Mamedov, Rauf AZE 2529 6.50 9 7.6
6300545 Sanal, Vahap TUR 2518 6.50 9 26.9
4132181 Kokarev, Dmitry RUS 2452 6.50 9 -1.5
4130804 Grigoriants, Sergey RUS 2450 6.50 9 6.5
4129199 Grachev, Boris RUS 2516 6.50 9 2.9
4198603 Shimanov, Aleksandr RUS 2411 6.50 9 -0.3
4135741 Usmanov, Vasily RUS 2451 6.50 9 24.5
24126454 Lugovskoy, Maxim RUS 2411 6.00 9 16.3
4127870 Pridorozhni, Aleksei RUS 2472 6.00 9 6.5
24129003 Palachev, Petr RUS 2490 6.00 9 72.8
6305962 Yilmazyerli, Mert TUR 2329 6.00 9 -1.3
4155840 Sadovsky, Artem RUS 2301 6.00 9 19
24104272 Rozum, Ivan RUS 2358 6.00 9 -7.4
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Iljushin, Alexei
Makhmutov, Rail
Sychev, Klementy

Chekhov, Sergei
Schroeder, Jan-Christian

Gabrielian, Artur
Lysyij, Igor
Fedoseev, Vladimir
Kharchenko, Boris
Ponkratov, Pavel
Kryakvin, Dmitry
Sjugirov, Sanan

Xiu, Deshun
Bukavshin, Ivan
Mokshanov, Alexey
Alekseev, Evgeny
Goganov, Aleksey
Yandemirov, Valeri
Munguntuul, Batkhuyag
Matsenko, Sergei
Matinian, Nikita
Khanin, Semen
Wan, Yunguo
Drygalov, Andrey
Kanmazalp, Ogulcan
Sanzhaev, Darsen
Kukhmazov, Arsen
Vlassov, Nikolai
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Geller, Jakov
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4604644

4143590
24175439

4169786
13303597
24145599

4170962

4153006
14001101

4164490
24128015
14202344

4145909

4150015
13703706

4134249
24171743

4101715
24180327

4164857
14000571
13401416
13708880

4108566

4196562

4105222

927007

4191854

4101286

4148100

4161106
24151351

4139569

8602778

Ulko, Jaroslav
Kazhgaleyev, Murtas
Igonin, Temur
Gordievsky, Dmitry
Faizrakhmanov, Ramil
Tabatabaei, M.amin
Oganian, Miran

Vdovin, Vadim
Shtembuliak, Evgeny
Klukin, Kirill

Zakhartsov, Vladimir
Kalashnikov, Konstantin
Nikologorskiy, Konstantin
Baghdasaryan, Vahe
Demchenko, Anton
Airapetian, Gor
Korchmar, Vasiliy

Bublei, Pavel
Pourramezanali, Amirreza

Alikulov, Elbek

Zude, Erik, Dr.
Kozlitin, Oleg
Esipenko, Andrey
Potapov, Pavel
Simonian, Tigran
Kotlyar, Kirill
Konovalov, Nikolay
Oganisian, Roman
Atabayev, Maksat
Zaitsev, Alexander
Bikuzhin, Maksim
Golubev, Roman
Morgunov, Anatoly
Rjabzev, Konstantin
Akhmetov, Ayan
Demianjuk, Alexander
Drygalov, Sergey
Naumkin, Igor
Yeletsky, Ivan
Kopylov, Alexander A.
Atabayev, Saparmyrat
Sadikhov, Ulvi
Mamyrbay, Assad
Tsydypov, Zhamsaran
Gerasimoyv, Ivan
Ageichenko, Genadi A
Manakova, Maria
Natacheev, Peter
Petrov, Nikita
Kholopov, Alexander A.
Babikov, Ivan
Murtazin, Bulat
Zhurikhin, Alexander
Mu, Ke
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4200462
24153281
13302795
34194557

4197925
24102474

Gkogkas, Dimitrios
Safonov, Nikita
Hambardzumian, Yuri
Dmitrenko, Viktor
Grishaev, Igor
Nikologorsky, Matfei

GRE
RUS
ARM
RUS
RUS
RUS

2119
2217
2395
2185
2164
2359

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

5 -46.6
8 -84.4
2 -3.6

8 -69.2
7 -34.6
3 -21.4
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